UTTAR DINAJPUR ZILLA PARISHAD
KARNAJORA, RAIGAN)J

CORRIGENDUM

Dated:- |/ /01/2021.

Memo.No. 152 /UDZP.

Due to unavoidable circumstances last date of submission of Technical Bid extended on

16/01/2021 upto 16.00 P.M instead of 13/01/2021 and the date of Opening of Technical Bid on the

same date i.e. 16/01/2021 at 17.00 PM against this Office Tender No. 373/UDZP/20-21 to
401/UDZP/20-21 instead of 15/01/2021 against NIT Memo. No. 0018/UDZP to

Memo.No0.0046/UDZP Dt.05/01/2021.

All Other term and conditions remain unchanged.

\ .
Additional Executive Officer,
Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.

Memo No. ] 32 /1(13) /uDzP. P— Dated:|} /01/2021.

Copy forwarded for information / taking necessary action to :

01. The Sabhadhipati, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
02. The Executive Officer, U/D. Zilla Parishad & District Magistrate, U/Dinajpur.

03. The Sahakari Sabhadhipati, Uttar Dinajpur Ziila Parishad.

04. The Secretary, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.
05. The Karmadhakshya, Purto, Karya-O-Paribahan Sthayee Samity, U/D. Zilla Parishad.

06. The Finance Controller & Chief Accounts Officer, U/D. Zilla Parishad.

07. The District Engineer, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.

08. The Deputy Secretary, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.

09. The Accountant, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.

10. The Cashier, Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.

11. Notice Board of Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad. :

12. Office copy. ‘(/(\
AN

\
Additional Executive Officer,
Uttar Dinajpur Zilla Parishad.

(p/




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

